1 www.deviserinstruments.com
Key Benefits
• Perfect companion to the "KingStone" CATV
monitoring system (DS1610 - DS1616)
• High-performance rack mount spectrum analyzer
with up to 1 GHz frequency range
• Quickly troubleshoot and repair problems by remotely
identifying impairments and detecting interference

4www.deviserinstruments.com
DS8831H Rack Mount Spectrum Analyzer Series
Ordering Information
Carrier to Composite Noise
DS8831Q
Cable TV Spectrum Analyzer, DVB-C, 1 MHz ~ 1 GHz, 43dB MER, 75Ω F, 6.4" TFT LCD, 1000Base-T LAN, USB, RS-242, SCPI, 14.8V/6Ah
Li-ion battery >3 hours operation, 14.17" x 7.08" x 13.78", 19.84 lbs.
DS8853Q
Cable TV Spectrum Analyzer, DVB-C, 500kHz ~ 3 GHz, 43dB MER, 75Ω F, 7.5" TFT LCD, 1000Base-T LAN, USB, RS-242, SCPI, 14.8V/8Ah Li-ion battery
>3 hours operation, 14.17" x 7.08" x 14.17", 22.05 lbs.
DS8831H
Cable TV Spectrum Analyzer 1U Rack Mount, DVB-C, 1 MHz ~ 1 GHz, 43dB MER, 75Ω F, 6.4" TFT LCD, 1000Base-T LAN, USB,
RS-242, SCPI, 14.8V/6Ah Li-ion battery >3 hours operation, 19" x 1.25" x 15.75", 6.61 lbs.
DS1500-16
1x16 RF Multiplexing Switch, 1MHz to 1GHz, Daisy Chain Max. 256 Nodes, 16 x 75Ω F or BNC, RJ-45, RS-232, 19" x 1.25" x 11.97",
6.61 lbs, AC/DC Adapter, Quick Reference Guide, CD with Instruction Manual.
DS8831Q-TG Tracking Generator (75Ω F) (DS8831Q Only)
DS8853Q-TG Tracking Generator (75Ω F) (DS8853Q Only)
30/100/300 Hz 30/100/300Hz Resolution Bandwidth (DS8853Q Only)
AE4000-733 2-Prong Power Cord plus Ground (Europe except UK)
AE4000-734 3-Prong Power Cord plus Ground (US)
AE4000-735 3-Prong Power Cord plus Ground (UK)
AE4000-736 3-Prong Power Cord plus Ground (Australia)
©2016  Deviser Instruments Incorporated. 780 Montague Expressway, Suite 701, San Jose, CA 95131. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. All product and company names are trademarks of
their respective corporations.  Deviser Instruments manufacturing facilities are ISO 9001 certified. Do not reproduce, redistribute, or repost without written permission from Deviser Instruments. DS8831H 160916